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Financial stability is key to lasting peace of mind, offering protection for you and your loved ones 
against life’s uncertainties. By securing your family’s future today, you lay the foundation for their 
continued success and well-being in an ever-changing world.

To support this goal, Jubilee Life Insurance, in partnership with the Mobilink Microfinance Bank, 
proudly presents the Jubilee Sarmaya-e-Zindagi Plan — a holistic financial solution designed to offer 
both guaranteed protection and sustainable long-term growth. This plan not only strengthens your 
financial foundation through reliable annual bonuses and steady returns, but also provides peace of 
mind by shielding your family from unexpected challenges.

With the Jubilee Sarmaya-e-Zindagi Plan, your financial security is in trusted hands — empowering 
your family to thrive with confidence, no matter what the future holds

Key Benefits:

• Guaranteed Benefits at Maturity 
• Fixed Surrender Benefit
• Reversionary Bonus
• Policy Loan Option
• Automatic Premium Loan
• Optional Supplementary Benefits

Policyholder can cancel the policy within 14 days from the receipt of the policy documents.

Guaranteed Benefits

• Death Benefit
If the life assured expires during the term of the policy, the beneficiary (ies) will get the Sum Assured 
chosen at the time of purchase of the plan along with Reversionary bonus depending on the term 
opted and the number of years for which Premium is paid. You can choose the Sum Assured depending 
on your savings and insurance needs.

• Maturity Benefit
At the end of the term of the plan, if policyholder survives, he/she will be entitled to the Sum Assured 
along with any Reversionary Bonus that accrue under the Policy. 

• Surrender Benefit
You have the option to surrender your policy any time after completion of two policy years and after 
payment of two full policy year’s premium. The Surrender value of the policy shall be determined as 
per a Surrender Value schedule.

Bonus: 

Jubilee Sarmaya-e-Zindagi Plan offers you the following Bonus structure:



Reversionary Bonus

The reversionary bonus is paid on the basic sum assured starting from 1st year given that the 
policyholder has paid premium for that year (or Premium has been advanced under Automatic 
Premium Loan. Reversionary Bonus is payable on Death or Maturity (whichever comes earlier). 
The Surrender Value of Reversionary Bonus is payable in the event of Surrender after the first two 
policy years. 

Reversionary Bonus is expressed as a percentage of the Sum Assured under the Policy and is in 
accordance with the following table:

*Each year

The following table shows the annual and cumulative bonus percentages:

Policy Year

Year 1 - 10 5%

*Reversionary Bonus

Policy Year

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%
5.00%

5.00%
10.00%
15.00%
20.00%
25.00%
30.00%
35.00%
40.00%
45.00%
50.00%

*Reversionary Bonus Cumulative Bonus 



POLICY

Incase of Rahim’s death at age of 34, his beneficiary(ies) will 
receive: Death Benefit PKR 1,000,000/- 

Reversionary bonus PKR 250,000/-
Total = 1,250,000/-

If Rahim survives till the end of the 10 year term, he will receives: 
Maturity benefits PKR 1,000,000/-
Reversionary bonus PKR 500,000/-

Total = 1,500,000/-

Policy Term: 10 Years

Premium Payment  Term: 10 Years

Sum Assured (Chosen): PKR 1,000,000/-

Reversionary Bonus: The bonus percentage as per the term survived

Yearly Premium: PKR 98,272/-

Purchased Plan
Sum Assured: PKR 1,000,000

AGE

34

39

30

Case Scenario

Let us look into the scenario provided below to better understand how this policy works.

Rahim, a 30-year-old-man, wants to purchase a life insurance policy to cover himself and his 
family for the future.

He plans to purchase Jubilee Sarmaya-e-Zindagi Plan offered by Jubilee Life Insurance that 
would provide a Death Benefit if he (life assured) dies or a guaranteed Maturity Benefit if he 
survives until the end of the term. Rahim would be entitled to receive Reversionary Bonus in 
addition to the Sum Assured under the Policy in the event of Death or Maturity, whichever is 
earlier.

Rahim purchases a 10-year plan with PKR 1,000,000 Sum Assured:



Policy
Year

Cumulative Main
Plan Premium Paid

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

98,272
196,543
294,815
393,086
491,358
589,630
687,901
786,173
884,445
982,716

Surrender
Value

0
167,316
306,232
452,277
605,808
767,210
936,880

1,115,253
1,302,793
1,500,000

Death
Benefit

1,050,000
1,100,000
1,150,000
1,200,000
1,250,000
1,300,000
1,350,000
1,400,000
1,450,000
1,500,000

Age

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

If Rahim encounters a sudden financial need, he can borrow an amount against the surrender 
value of the policy after the completion of two policy years and after payment of two annual 
Premiums under the contract. The Policy loan can be up to 90% of the Surrender Value acquired 
by the Policy. 

Rahim’s Surrender Value during his 5th policy year is PKR 605,808. If he wants to take out a 
loan during his 5th policy year, he can receive a maximum loan of PKR 545,227.

Frequently Asked Questions:

What is the eligibility age under this plan?

The eligibility age to avail this plan is between 18 years to 65 years inclusive.

What is the premium amount under the Jubilee Sarmaya-e-Zindagi Plan?

The premium varies based on the premium rates per thousand for the respective Age at Entry of 
the Life Assured, the Sum Assured, and the Term of the Policy selected by the Policyholder inclusive 
of a policy fee of PKR 250. Further details regarding the premium will be provided to you by our 
consultant. 

What is the Plan Term & Premium Payment Term under this plan?

The available policy term is 10 years, subject to maximum maturity at 75 years. The ‘Premium 
Payment Term’ will be equal to the Plan Term chosen.

What is Reversionary Bonus?

The Reversionary bonus is paid in addition to the Basic Sum Assured under the Policy. It starts 
from the 1st year of the policy, provided the policyholder has paid that year's premium (or the 

premium has been paid using an automatic loan). This bonus is paid on the death of the 
policyholder or when the policy matures, whichever happens first. If the policy is surrendered 
after the first two years, a surrender value of the Reversionary bonus is paid. 

What additional benefits does this plan offer?

Policy Loan

You have the facility to borrow any amount against the surrender value of the policy, to meet any 
unforeseen need, without surrendering the policy.  You can get the maximum policy loan, equal 
to 90% of the Surrender Value of the Policy at the time of loan application which is available 
after completion of two policy years and after payment of two Annual Premiums under the Policy. 
The Company shall charge interest on the policy loan to be specified by the Company at the 
time of approval of the Policy Loan. 

Automatic Premium Loan

After two years of paying the premium, if you cannot meet the premium payments, you will still 
be eligible for the plan as the company will pay the premium(s) on your behalf. This option will 
allow the policy to be in force rather than lapsing due to nonpayment of premium. The Premium(s) 
paid by the company will be adjusted, along with interest, from the Surrender Value of the Policy.

Are there any Optional Supplementary Riders under this plan?

Yes, the following benefits are being offered as optional riders under this plan at modest extra 
cost.

• Term Cover Benefit: To provide you extra protection against natural death, an amount in 
addition to the basic plan death benefit will be paid to the beneficiary or beneficiaries 
chosen by you in case of your death.

*Term Cover Sum Assured will be equal to and in addition to the basic sum assured. Terms & 
Conditions applied.

• Accidental Death Benefit: To provide you extra protection against accidental death, an 
amount in addition to the basic plan death benefit will be paid to the beneficiary or 
beneficiaries chosen by you in case of your accidental death.

• Accidental Death and Dismemberment: An additional amount will be paid under this benefit, 
in case death or dismemberment occurs due to an accident.

Does this plan have a Free Look Period? 

Jubilee Life Insurance offers a free look period of 14 days during which you can review your 
policy terms & conditions and cancel the policy if needed. Your premium will be refunded upon 
receipt of a written request within 14 days from the receipt of policy documents. Please note that 

Jubilee Life Insurance reserves the right to deduct the expenses incurred on medical examination.

Are there any charges under this plan?

Yes, a policy fee of PKR 250 will be charged in addition to each premium payment which is 
determined by the premium rates per thousand based age at entry of the life assured, the sum 
assured, and the term of the policy selected by the policyholder.

Disclaimers

• This product is underwritten by Jubilee Life. It is not guaranteed or insured by Mobilink 
Microfinance Bank or its affiliates and is not a Mobilink Microfinance Bank’s product. 

• A personalized illustration of benefits will be provided to you by an Insurance Consultant. 
Please refer to the notes in the illustration for detailed understanding of the various terms and 
conditions.

• Please refer to the Policy Document for detailed understanding of the various terms and 
conditions.

• Supplementary Benefits may be available if the Life Assured is aged 55 years or less, nearest 
birthday at the time of issuance.

• Mobilink Microfinance Bank is acting as a distributor on behalf of Jubilee Life Insurance and 
is not and shall not be held responsible in any manner whatsoever to any person, including 
but not limited to the insured customer(s), beneficiary(ies) or any third party.

• Jubilee Life Insurance is the underwriter and provider of this Insurance Policy and shall be 
responsible for policy servicing and lodgment, processing & settlement of claims to the insured 
customer(s) or beneficiary(ies).

Contact Details
In case of complaint or for further details, you may contact:

Jubilee Life Insurance Company Limited
Head Office: 74/1-A, Lalazar, M.T. Khan Road, Karachi, 74000, Pakistan
Tel: (021) 32120201, 35205094
Fax: (021) 35610959 
Email: info@jubileelife.com 
Website: www.jubileelife.com
UAN: (021) 111 111 554 
WhatsApp: 111 111 554
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� �� �۔ ��� ���
�
� ���� �  �ا� �� � ا��

�
30 �� � ، � � ا� اور ا� � � � � ر� ، ا��

�  ا�رڈ) ا�ل � ���
� �

�ا� �ے � ا� وہ (��
�
� � �� � � ۔ � �ن ڈ���

�
�� � ارادہ ر� ���

�
 ا�ر� � �ف � � �دہ �� ���ِ ز�� �ن �

� �
 وہ �� ��

�ا� �ے �۔ ر� ، �ت ��� �ر� � �رت �، � � � �، ���� � � � ا�رڈ
�
�� �ر� � � �

�
 ز�ہ ر� � � �ر��  � ��� ا� وہ ���� �م � ا�م ��
� �وہ ر�رژ�ى �� �� �� � �ار ��۔

� �۔ ��� ���
�
1,000,000/=����� رو� � � ا�رڈ� �� �   10 �� �م � �ن  ر� 

�ا ���
�
1,000,000/= ����� رو� � �� �ن �  � ا�ر ڈ 

� � ��
� ����
� �� ��� �
�
� � � ، اس � ��� 34 �ل  � � � � ��� ا� ر� 

�  �1,000,000/=  ����� رو�
� �� ڈ�

250,000/=  ����� رو�  ر�رژ�ى �� 
1,250,000 = �

 ز�ہ ر� �، � ا� � � 39 �� �ت � ا�م �� ا� ر� 
1,000,000/=  ����� رو� �ر � � 
500,000/=  ����� رو� ر�رژ�ى  �� 

1,500,000 = �

10 �ل ���� �م : 

1,000,000/= ����� رو� � ا�رڈ ( � �دہ) : 

ر�رژ�ى �� :���� �ت � �� �� �۔

98,272/= ����� رو�  :�� ���

�
� �� ڈ�



1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

98,272
196,543
294,815
393,086
491,358
589,630
687,901
786,173
884,445
982,716

0
167,316
306,232
452,277
605,808
767,210
936,880

1,115,253
1,302,793
1,500,000

1,050,000
1,100,000
1,150,000
1,200,000
1,250,000
1,300,000
1,350,000
1,400,000
1,450,000
1,500,000

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

� �، � وہ دو ���� �ل � �� � � اور ��ے � � دو ��� �� � ادا� � � ���� � ��ر و� ��� �  �� �ورت � �� ���  ا� ر� � ا���
 ر� اد�ر � � �۔ ���� �ن ���� � ذر� �� �دہ ��ر و� � %90 �� �� �۔ � �� � ا��

5 و� ���� �ل � دوران ز���دہ � ز���دہ �ن � �� � �، وہ 605,808/= ����� رو� �۔ ا� وہ ا�  5 و� �ل � ��ر و�   ر� � 
تک � �ن � � �۔     545,227/= ����� رو� 

ا� �� �� وا� �ا�ت

اس �ن � � ا� � � � �؟
 �۔ 65 �ل �� 18 �ل �  اس �ن � �� �� � � ا� � � 

�� ��� ز�� �ن � � �� � ر� � �؟

��،� ��
�
250 ����� رو� � ���� � � �  � � �دہ ���� � �ت � �  �

�
 �، � ا�رڈ، اور ���� ��ر � �� �

�
 � �ہ � � ا�ى � و�

�ا� �ے �۔
�
� ��ت � ���

�
�را � �� � ���رے � � �ار � �د � �� � ر� � �� �۔��

�  � �ح � ��

�� � ادا� � �م � �؟ �
�
اس �ن � � �ن �م اور �����

� ��۔ �ا�� 75�ل � � � �ر� � �وط �۔�� � ادا� � �ت � �دہ �ن �م � �� 10 �ل � � �  د�ب �ن � �ت 

ر�رژ�ى �� � �؟

� �، �� ���� ��ر � اس �ل ��� ادا  ر�رژ�ى �� � ادا� ���� � � � � ا�رڈ� �وہ � �� �۔ � ���� � � �ل � �وع ���
� �، � � � وا� � ۔ ا� ����  � � (��� آ�� �� �ن �  � �� � ادا� � � �)۔ � �� ���� ��ر � �ت ��� ���� � � �� � ادا � ���

 ��ر و� ادا � �� �۔ � دو ��ں � � ��ر � دى �� �، � ر�رژ�ى �� � ا��

� �؟  � �� � ا�� �ا� � ���

���� �ن
 �، آپ ز���دہ � ز���دہ  � � �� �ورت � �را �� � �، اس ���� � ��ر � � آپ � ���س ���� � ��ر و� ��ض �ن � � ���

���� � �ل�
�دى �ن � ��

� ���ر و� ادا�ہ �� 
� �� ڈ�



� �
� �� ڈ�

� � � دو ���� �ل � �� اور دو ���  �� � ادا� �ا��  ���� � ��ر و� �90% � �� �
�

 � و�  �، �� �ن � در�ا��
�
 ���� �ن �� � �

 � �� �۔ �
�

� � د�ب �۔ � ���� �ن � ا�� و�ل �ے � � � � ���� �ن � �رى � و�

آ��   �� �ن

 � ، � آپ اس �� � ا� �ں � �ں � � آپ � �ف � �� �
�
 �� � ادا� � دو �ل � � ، ا� آپ  �� � ادا�ں � �را � ��

 ادا� �ے �۔ � ا�ر �� � �م ادا� � و� � ���� � ��م �� � �� �ل �� � ا�زت دے �۔ � � �ف � ادا �دہ �� � ر� �
��� � �� �۔ � ا�� � �� �رڈ/ ��ر و� � ا��

�رز � ؟ �
�
� اس �ن � � �� ا�رى �ى را�

�رز � �ر � درج ذ� �ا� � � � ر� �۔ �
�
� �ں ،اس �ن � � �� ا�� � � ا�رى را�

�م �ر �   
ڈیتھ � � �وہ ر� ادا � �� �۔ �  � � �ن 

� ����
� �� ��� �
�
�ا� �� � �، آپ � و�ت � آپ � � �دہ ���

�
� �ت � �رت �  آپ � ا�� � �

� اور اس � �وہ ��۔�ا� و �ا� �� �� �۔ * �ا�� �م �ر � � � ا�رڈ� ��

  ا��  
�د
�
��  ا�� ر � آپ � �ف � �� ڈیتھ � � �وہ ا�� �� �ت � �رت � � �ن  �ا� �� � �، �د��

�
�� �ت � �ف ا�� � �  آپ � �د��

�� ادا � �� �۔
� ����
�������� �دہ �

ڈیتھ اور  ڈ� ��    ا�� 
 ا�� ر� ادا � �� �۔ اس � � � ،�د� � و� ��ت اور �ورى � �رت � ا��

� �؟ � �ى �ِ ���
�
� اس �ن � �

 � اور ا� �ورت � � ���� �
�
�ہ � �

� �
� � � � دوران آپ ا� ���� � �ا� و �ا� � �� �� � �ت � � � ��� 14 دن � � ��  ا�ر� 

� �
�� �� 

�اہ �م �ٹ �� � ��  ��ل �� � آپ � �� وا� �د��� �� �۔�� �ى در�ا�� 14 دن � ا�ر ��� �ات � و�� � 
�  �۔ ���� د�و��

�
 �خ ��

�ا�ت � �� � � �ظ ر� �۔
�
ا�ر� � �� � �� وا� ا�

�� � ؟ � اس �� � � �� �ر��

 � � �دہ ���� � �
�

 ا�رڈ، �  � ا�رڈ، اور ���� ��ر � ��
� �

250 رو� � ���� � �رج � �� � � � � ��   ��� � ادا� �   � �ں ، ��
� �۔ �ار � �د ��� � �ح � ���

� �ت � ا�راج � � ��

ا�ن د�دارى

 � �۔ � �� � ��و �� � ��� اس � � اداروں � �ف � �ر� ��� � �ہ � � اور � �� � ��و   � �
�

�ر را� �
�
 � ا�

� �
 � �وڈ� �� ��

�� � � �وڈ� � �۔

�ا� �ے �۔�ا� و �ا� � � � � � ا�� � ��د �� � �� ��۔
�
�ڈ ا�� �

� �
��
�
��  �راا�ر� � آپ � � � � ا�� ��

�اہ �م ڈو�� � دى � �ت اور � �ا� و �ا� ا� �ح � �۔  ��

�
� �� ڈ�

�
� ����
� ��
����



55 �ل ��� اس � � � � وہ � �ا� �� � � �۔  �ر� �ا� �  �� ��
�
�  � �� �

�
 ا�رڈ � � �

� �
 ا��� �

�
ا�ر� �� �� و�

 � �ر ڈ�ى �� �م � ر� � اور � � � � � � � �ح � ذ� دار � � اور � �   �
�

 ا�ر� � ��
� �

 �� � ��و �� � �� ��
 �ود �۔ �� ��

�
� ��� � �ے �

� ����
� �� ��� �
�
اس � ذ� دار �ا��� �� �، � �ل � �ہ �ر�،���

� � � � � � ذ� دار �۔  
� ����
� �� ��� �
�
�ا� �ہ � اور ���� � �و�، ��، �و� اور ا�رڈ �ز اور ���

�
�ررا� اور � �

�
 ا�ر� ���� � ا�

� �
�� ��

� �ت � را� ��۔  ���
�
� ���  � �� � � �

 ا�ر� � �
� �

�� ��
A-1/74، �� زار ا� � �ن روڈ، �ا� 74000، ����ن۔  � آ� : 

 (021) 35205094 ,32120201   �ن �: 
(021) 35610959  :�

(021)111-111-554 � اے ا� : 
(021)111-111-554: � وا� ا��

info@jubileelife.com ،complaints@iubileelife.com  :� اى
www.jubileelife.com    :  �

�
��  � و��


